Specified antenna for TETRA or ISM
4 standard band versions
End-fed full 1/2 λ coaxial dipole antenna design
Full omni-directional radiation pattern
No groundplane needed
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Frequency 380 - 410 MHz, 400 - 430 MHz, 420 - 450 MHz, 440 - 470 MHz
Bandwidth 30 MHz

Ingress Protection IP66
Serial no. On product label
ORDERING INFORMATION
P/N 14049-002A: 380-410 MHz (TETRA - Antenna only - Carton Tube)
P/N
14049-432A: 380-410 MHz (TETRA - Antenna + 1" Revolving Nut Kit
- in Carton tube)
P/N
14049-002B: 400-430 MHz (TETRA - Antenna only - in Carton
tube)
P/N
14049-432B: 400-430 MHz (TETRA - Antenna + 1" Revolving Nut
Kit - in Carton tube)
P/N 14049-002C: 420-450 MHz (ISM - Antenna only - in Carton tube)
P/N
14049-432C: 420-450 MHz (ISM - Antenna + 1" Revolving Nut Kit -
in Carton tube)
P/N
14049-002D: 440-470 MHz (ISM, PMR - Antenna only - in Carton
tube)
P/N
14049-432D: 440-470 MHz (ISM, PMR - Antenna + 1" Revolving
Nut Kit - in Carton tube)
Datasheet 2 / 4
Printed: 4/30/2026
Disclaimer: Here you find all products for a complete antenna system. One-stop supplier with focus on high quality products produced in EU. No matter which type of antenna you